SCALE™-2 1SP0335x2x1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001
www.power.com/igbt-driver Page 1
1SP0335x2x1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001
Preliminary Data Sheet
Compact, high-performance, plug-and-play single-channel IGBT driver based
on SCALE™-2 technology for individual and parallel-connected modules in
2-level, 3-level and multilevel converter topologies
Abstract

Preliminary Data Sheet
www.power.com/igbt-driver Page 8
Ordering Information
The general terms and conditions of delivery of Power Integrations Switzerland GmbH apply.
Interface Power Integrations Driver Type # Related IGBT
Master, Fiber-Optic Interface 1) 1SP0335V2M1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001 DIM1200ASM45-TS001
Master, Fiber-Optic Interface 2) 1SP0335S2M1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001 DIM1200ASM45-TS001
Slave, Electrical Interface 1SP0335D2S1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001 DIM1200ASM45-TS001
Master, Fiber-Optic Interface 1) 1SP0335V2M1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001 DIM1200ASM45-TS000
Master, Fiber-Optic Interface 2) 1SP0335S2M1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001 DIM1200ASM45-TS000
Slave, Electrical Interface 1SP0335D2S1-DIM1200ASM45-TS001 DIM1200ASM45-TS000
1)  Fiber-optic interface with versatile link (HFBR-2522ETZ and HFBR-1522ETZ)
2) Fiber-optic interface with ST (HFBR-2412Z and HFBR-1412Z)
 See “Description & Application Manual for 1SP0335 SCALE-2 IGBT Drivers”
Product home page: www.power.com/igbt-driver/go/1SP0335
Refer to  www.power.com/igbt-driver/go/nomenclature for information on driver nomenclature
Information about Other Products
For other drivers, evaluation systems, product documentation and application support